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CRL Protective Barrier Systems

NEW Table Top/Countertop Use  
C-Clamp

Protective Barrier Systems

CRL Stainless-Steel C-Clamps offer a fast and flexible 
solution.  Clamps easily attach to surfaces with no drilling  
required.  The bracket pivots 360 degrees allowing the   
barrier to be placed on the edge of a surface, across it, or  
in a diagonal position.

Additional Benefits Include:
- Easy installation and positioning
- Interior rubber lining protects  surfaces
- No drilling required

Round Square Pivots 360° to allow 
clamp placement around 
all edges of a table.

*Please see website for product dimensions

*Standoff base can be purchased separately.

Standoff*

- Accommodates 1/4” to 3/8” (6 to 10 mm) glass or acrylic
- Durable stainless-steel construction in brushed or polished finish
- Choose from round, square, or standoff profiles*
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Clamps

cat. no. Description Max Grip Glass Thickness

PSC206ZSBS

PSC206ZSPS

PSC206ZRBS

PSC206ZRpS

PSC210ZSBS

PSC210ZSPS

PSC210ZRBS

PSC210ZRpS 

PSC310ZSBS

PSC310ZSPS

PSC310ZRBS

PSC310ZRpS 

PSC206SMBS

PSC206SMPS

PSC210SMBS

PSC210SMpS 

PSC306SMBS

PSC306SMPS

PSC310smBS

PSC310smPS

Brushed Stainless Steel SQR C-Clamp

Polished Stainless Steel SQR C-Clamp

Brushed Stainless Steel RND C-Clamp

Polished Stainless Steel RND C-Clamp

Brushed Stainless Steel SQR C-Clamp

Polished Stainless Steel SQR C-Clamp

Brushed Stainless Steel RND C-Clamp

Polished Stainless Steel RND C-Clamp

Brushed Stainless Steel SQR C-Clamp

Polished Stainless Steel SQR C-Clamp

Brushed Stainless Steel RND C-Clamp

Polished Stainless Steel RND C-Clamp

Brushed Stainless Steel Slot Standoff

Polished Stainless Steel Slot Standoff

Brushed Stainless Steel Slot Standoff

Polished Stainless Steel Slot Standoff

Brushed Stainless Steel Slot Standoff

Polished Stainless Steel Slot Standoff

Brushed Stainless Steel Slot Standoff

Polished Stainless Steel Slot Standoff

2” (51 mm)

2” (51 mm)

2” (51 mm)

2” (51 mm)

2” (51 mm)

2” (51 mm)

2” (51 mm)

2” (51 mm)

3” (76 mm)

3” (76 mm)

3” (76 mm)

3” (76 mm)

2” (51 mm)

2” (51 mm)

2” (51 mm)

2” (51 mm)

3” (76 mm)

3” (76 mm)

3” (76 mm)

3” (76 mm)

1/4“ (6 mm)

1/4“ (6 mm)

1/4“ (6 mm)

1/4“ (6 mm)

3/8“ (10 mm)

3/8“ (10 mm)

3/8“ (10 mm)

3/8“ (10 mm)

3/8“ (10 mm)

3/8“ (10 mm)

3/8“ (10 mm)

3/8“ (10 mm)

1/4“ (6 mm)

1/4“ (6 mm)

3/8“ (10 mm)

3/8“ (10 mm)

1/4“ (6 mm)

1/4“ (6 mm)

3/8“ (10 mm)

3/8“ (10 mm)

Available Acrylic Sizes (Sold Separately)*

cat. no. WIDTH HEIGHT NOTCH Thickness

PBA1

PBA2N

PBa10

PBA8

PBA9

PBA5

PBA6

PBa7

23 5/8” (600 mm)

30” (762 mm)

36” (914 mm) 

36” (914 mm)

47-1/2” (1206 mm) 

47-1/2” (1206 mm)

47-1/2” (1206 mm)

47-1/2” (1206 mm)

31-5/8” (803 mm)

40” (1016 mm)

12” (305 mm)

23-5/8” (600 mm)

12” (305 mm)

23-5/8” (600 mm)

30” (762 mm)

35-3/4” (908 mm)

---

10” x 6” (254 to 152 mm) 

--- 

---

---

---

---

---

1/4“ (6 mm)

3/8“ (10 mm)

1/4“ (6 mm) 

1/4“ (6 mm)

1/4“ (6 mm)

1/4“ (6 mm)

1/4“ (6 mm)

1/4“ (6 mm)

*Panels have 1/2” (12 mm) Radius Corners


