

# **Protective Barrier Systems**



## Table Top/Countertop Use **C-Clamp**

CRL Stainless-Steel C-Clamps offer a fast and flexible solution. Clamps easily attach to surfaces with no drilling required. The bracket pivots 360 degrees allowing the barrier to be placed on the edge of a surface, across it, or in a diagonal position.







Round

Square

\*Standoff base can be purchased separately.







Pivots 360° to allow clamp placement around all edges of a table.





#### Additional Benefits Include:

- Easy installation and positioning
- Interior rubber lining protects surfaces
- No drilling required

- Accommodates 1/4" to 3/8" (6 to 10 mm) glass or acrylic
- Durable stainless-steel construction in brushed or polished finish
- Choose from round, square, or standoff profiles\*

\*Please see website for product dimensions

**IN STOCK NOW** CALL US AT (800) 421-6144

### showers.security@crlaurence.com



Clamps

NO.	DESCRIPTION	MAX GRIP	GLASS THICKNESS
206ZSBS	Brushed Stainless Steel SQR C-Clamp	2" (51 mm)	1/4" (6 mm)
206ZSPS	Polished Stainless Steel SQR C-Clamp	2" (51 mm)	1/4" (6 mm)
206ZRBS	Brushed Stainless Steel RND C-Clamp	2" (51 mm)	1/4" (6 mm)
206ZRPS	Polished Stainless Steel RND C-Clamp	2" (51 mm)	1/4" (6 mm)
210ZSBS	Brushed Stainless Steel SQR C-Clamp	2" (51 mm)	3/8" (10 mm)
210ZSPS	Polished Stainless Steel SQR C-Clamp	2" (51 mm)	3/8" (10 mm)
210ZRBS	Brushed Stainless Steel RND C-Clamp	2" (51 mm)	3/8" (10 mm)
210ZRPS	Polished Stainless Steel RND C-Clamp	2" (51 mm)	3/8" (10 mm)
310ZSBS	Brushed Stainless Steel SQR C-Clamp	3" (76 mm)	3/8" (10 mm)
310ZSPS	Polished Stainless Steel SQR C-Clamp	3" (76 mm)	3/8" (10 mm)
310ZRBS	Brushed Stainless Steel RND C-Clamp	3" (76 mm)	3/8" (10 mm)
310ZRPS	Polished Stainless Steel RND C-Clamp	3" (76 mm)	3/8" (10 mm)
206SMBS	Brushed Stainless Steel Slot Standoff	2" (51 mm)	1/4" (6 mm)
206SMPS	Polished Stainless Steel Slot Standoff	2" (51 mm)	1/4" (6 mm)
210SMBS	Brushed Stainless Steel Slot Standoff	2" (51 mm)	3/8" (10 mm)
210SMPS	Polished Stainless Steel Slot Standoff	2" (51 mm)	3/8" (10 mm)
306SMBS	Brushed Stainless Steel Slot Standoff	3" (76 mm)	1/4" (6 mm)
306SMPS	Polished Stainless Steel Slot Standoff	3″ (76 mm)	1/4" (6 mm)
310SMBS	Brushed Stainless Steel Slot Standoff	3″ (76 mm)	3/8" (10 mm)
310SMPS	Polished Stainless Steel Slot Standoff	3″ (76 mm)	3/8" (10 mm)

#### Available Acrylic Sizes (Sold Separately)\*

CAT. NO.	WIDTH	HEIGHT	NOTCH	THICKNESS
PBA1	23 5/8" (600 mm)	31-5/8" (803 mm)		1/4" (6 mm)
PBA2N	30" (762 mm)	40" (1016 mm)	10" x 6" (254 to 152 mm)	3/8" (10 mm)
PBA10	36" (914 mm)	12" (305 mm)		1/4" (6 mm)
PBA8	36" (914 mm)	23-5/8" (600 mm)		1/4" (6 mm)
PBA9	47-1/2" (1206 mm)	12" (305 mm)		1/4" (6 mm)
PBA5	47-1/2" (1206 mm)	23-5/8" (600 mm)		1/4" (6 mm)
PBA6	47-1/2" (1206 mm)	30" (762 mm)		1/4" (6 mm)
PBA7	47-1/2" (1206 mm)	35-3/4" (908 mm)		1/4" (6 mm)

\*Panels have 1/2" (12 mm) Radius Corners

showers.security@crlaurence.com

MVD4000\_9.20